
ASJJF - DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2015
1

BracketMale Blue Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 6 1

C63

C64

C71

C72

C77

Ryo Tanaka
REVERSAL GYM SHINJUKU ME WE

Kouji Shigemizu
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Marcelo Iwamoto
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Akira Noshiroya
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Satoshi Arakawa
TK JIU JITSU

Jeremy Deschner
X-TREME JIU-JITSU ACADEMY


